
Westmount Charter School
 2024 - 2025

Bus Number: A

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

A - TO WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOLRun Description:

#1 EB SILVERADO BLVD AFTER SILVERADO DR SW07:08 AM

#2 SB SHAWNEE GA SW AFTER SHAWNEE DR SW07:17 AM

#3 WB JAMES MCEVITT RD AFTER EVERGREEN ST SW(CT STOP)07:21 AM

#4 WB EVERMEADOW AVE SW AFTER EVEROAK DR @MAILBOXES07:25 AM

#5 NB EVERRIDGE DR BEFORE EVERHOLLOW AV SW(MAILBOXES)07:27 AM

#6 NB 24 ST AFTER WOODPARK BV SW(CT STOP)07:34 AM

#7 NB 24ST SW ACROSS/AFTER 106 AVE SW @ (CT STOP)07:40 AM

#8 EB 90AVE SW ACROSS/AFTER BAY VIEW DR SW(CT STOP)07:44 AM

#9 NB 16 ST SW AFTER 40 AVE SW(CT STOP)07:55 AM

#10 SB 20 ST BEFORE QUENTIN AVE SW (CT STOP)08:00 AM

SCHOOL:  WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL08:15 AM

SCHOOL:  WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL08:30 AM

A - FROM WESTMOUNTCHARTER SCHOOLRun Description:

SCHOOL:  WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL03:28 PM

SCHOOL:  WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL03:45 PM

#3 NB 20 ST SW @ 46 AVE SW (CT STOP)03:55 PM

#4  SB 16 ST SW AFTER 38 AVE SW(CT STOP)04:00 PM

#5 WB 90 AVE SW AFTER BAY VIEW DR SW(CT STOP)04:12 PM

#6 SB 24 ST SW AFTER 106 AV SW (CT STOP)04:17 PM

#7 WB WOODPARK BLVD SW AFTER 24 ST SW(CT STOP)04:25 PM

#8 SB EVERRIDGE DR ACROSS FROM EVERHOLLOW AVE04:26 PM

#9 EB EVERMEADOW AV SW BEFORE EVEROAK DR SW(GR SPACE)04:31 PM

#10 EB JAMES MCKEVITT RD ACROSS/AFTER EVERGREEN ST(CT)04:35 PM

#11 NB SHAWNEE GATE SW ACROSS/BEFORE SHAWNEE DR (@

PULLOUT)

04:36 PM

#12  EB SILVERADO BLVD AFTER SILVERADO DR SW04:45 PM

*********************************************************************************************

End of Route A
*********************************************************************************************

06/27/2024 Page  1


